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Atheneum Books for Young Readers. Paperback. Book
Condition: New. Paperback. 336 pages. Dimensions: 8.2in. x
5.4in. x 0.9in.Bryns world is out of kilter. Pollution is causing
weird weather and diseases that her mom, a scientist, was
working to fix. But Mom disappeared on a research expedition
in Alaska, and now Dad has gone off to find her. At least Bryn
gets some comfort from kenning with her birdthough that
ability makes her weird as well. Things get seismic strange
when Bryn discovers a huge egg in a box of her mothers
stuffand its hatching. What emerges is a big baby lizard, and
Bryn can sense its feelings, as she can with birds. Bryn guesses
the lizard is a cryptidan ancient species thought to be extinct.
That makes it valuable to black market poachers, and maybe
valuable to her moms work as well. Bryn is determined to keep
the creature safe. But its not easy to secretly raise a cryptid
baby, especially when it starts to flame. For what Bryn really
has is a baby dragon, a dracling. The poachers will be after her
for sure. But what does it mean that Bryn can ken with it Is she
meant to...
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Completely among the best ebook I actually have possibly read. It can be rally fascinating throgh reading through
period of time. I am very easily can get a pleasure of studying a written ebook.
-- Mr . Antone R og a hn Sr .        

If you need to adding benefit, a must buy book. It usually does not charge excessive. I realized this ebook from my dad
and i suggested this publication to learn.
-- Alec V eum  
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